
DEPARTMENT/DIVISION NAME RANK PHONE EMAIL APPT

COLLEGE OF ARTS & MEDIA

Director / Art & Design (Interim) Bartolovic, Fred Professor 304-696-2902 bartolovicf@marshall.edu 12 month
Director / Music Saunders, Martin ((Interim) Professor 304-696-4316 saunders35@marshall.edu 12 month
Director / Theatre Reynolds, Lang Professor 304-696-2546 reynoldsh@marshall.edu 9 month
Lyceum Morris, Burnis Professor 304-696-4635 morrisb@marshall.edu 9 month
Director / Journalism & Mass 
Communication York, Sandra (Interim) Professor 304-696-2273 savage@marshall.edu 12 month

COLLEGE OF BUSINESS (Division)
Accountancy & Legal 
Environment Price, Jean Professor 304-696-2657 price91@marshall.edu 9 month
Finance, Economics & Intl 
Business Zhang, Shaorong Associate Professor 304-696-2605 zhangs@marshall.edu 9 month

Management Subedi, Deepak Professor 304-696-2676 subedi@marshall.edu 9 month

Marketing/MIS & EntrepreneurshipAlexander,Elizabeth Professor 304-696-2686 alexanec@marshall.edu 9 month

Director, DNAP McInerney, Margie Professor 304-696-2675 mcinerne@marshall.edu 9 month

Military Science Col Bemis Professor/Major 304-696-2650 9 month

COLLEGE OF EDUCATION AND PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT

Counseling Lent, Jonathan Professor 304-746-2086 lentj@marshall.edu 9 month
Curriculumn Instruction & 
Foundations (CI, CIRG, SOS & 
EDF) Lucas, Paula Professor 304-696-2882 whitep@marshall.edu 9 month
Curriculumn Instruction (formerly 
elem & sec ed) McFall, Kim Assistant Professor 304-746-8975 mcfallk@marshall.edu 9 month

Early Childhood Educaton (ECE) Arneson, Ruthann Associate Professor 304-696-6478 arneson1@marshall.edu 9 month

Leadership Studies Webb-Damron, Eugenia Assistant Professor 304-746-8959 webb24@marshall.edu 9 month

Literacy Education O'Byrne, Barbara Professor 304-746-1986 bobyrne@marshall.edu 9 month

School Psychology Jennings-Knotts, Rebecca Associate Professor 304‐746‐2067 jenningsknot@marshall.edu 9 month

Special Education - UG & G Lockwood, Debra Assistant Professor 304-696-2853 conner4@marshall.edu 9 month

COLLEGE OF SCIENCE
Director - School of Biological & 
Environmental Sciences Antonsen, Brian Associate Professor 304-696-6493 antonsenb@marshall.edu 12 month
Director - School of Physical 
Sciences Kolling, Derrick Professor 304-696-2307 kolling@marshall.edu 12 month
Director - School of Forensic & 
Criminal Justice Sciences Bora, Dru Professor 304-696-3638 bora@marshall.edu 12 month
Director - Forensic Science M.S. 
Program Rushton Catherine Assistant Professor 304-691-8931 rushton1@marshall.edu 12 month

Chair, Forensics Sciences Sammons, John Associate Professor 304-696-7241 john.sammons@marshall.edu 9 month

Geology El-Shazly Professor 304-696-6756 elshazly@marshall.edu 9 month
Chair, Computer & Information 
Technology Chahryar, Hamid Associate Professor 304-696-2690 chahryar@marshall.edu 9 month

Director - School of Mathematics 
& Applied Informatics Akinsete, Alfred Professor 304-696-3285 akinsete@marshall.edu 9 month
Chair, Natural Resources & 
Environment Jones, Tom Professor 304-696-6305 jonest@marshall.edu 9 month

Physics & Physical Sciences Nguyen, Que Huong Professor 304-696-2758 nguyenh@marshall.edu 9 month

COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & COMPUTER SCIENCE
Applied Science & Techonolgy 
(Safety) McIntosh, James Professor 304-696-3113 mcintoshj@marshall.edu 9 month
Mechanical Engineering Salem, Asad Professor 304-696-3207 asad.salem@marshall.edu 9 month
Civil Engineering Wait, Isaac Professor 304-696-2890 isaacs9@marshall.edu 9 month
Biomedical Engineering Zatar, Wael Professor 304-696-6043 zatar@marshall.edu 9 month

Computer Science & Electrical Wahjudi, Paulus Professor 304-696-5443 wahjudi@marshall.edu 9 month

COLLEGE OF LIBERAL ARTS

ACADEMIC AFFAIRS DIVISION
DEPARTMENT/DIVISION CHAIRS  (05/26/21

File:  https://livemarshall‐my.sharepoint.com/personal/goodall_marshall_edu/Documents/ADVISING DOCUMENTS ‐ NEW/Undergraduate Department Chairs ‐ Fall 2021  9/1/2021 9:43 AM ch 



DEPARTMENT/DIVISION NAME RANK PHONE EMAIL APPT

ACADEMIC AFFAIRS DIVISION
DEPARTMENT/DIVISION CHAIRS  (05/26/21

Communication Studies Brammer, Cam Professor 304-696-2810 brammer@marshall.edu 9 month

English Carey, Allison Professor 304-696-6439 careya@marshalll.edu 9 month

Geography Leonard, James Professor 304-696-4626 leonard@marshall.edu 9 month

History Rensenbrink, Greta Associate Professor 304-696-2955 rensenbrink@marshall.edu 9 month
Humanities BA Chrol, Del Professor 304-696-4323 chrol@marshall.edu 9 month
Grad Humanities Lassiter, Eric Professor 304-746-1923 lassiter@marshall.edu 9 month

Modern Languages Anderson, Nacky Associate Professor 304-696-3543 andersonn@marshall.edu 9 month

Political Science Schulenberg, Shawn Professor 304-696-2767 schulenberg@marshall.edu 9 month

Psychology Linz, Marianna Professor 304-696-2774 linz@marshall.edu 9 month

Sociology/Anthropology Fondren, Kristen Professor 304-696-2795 fondren@marshall.edu 9 month

COLLEGE OF HEALTH PROFESSIONS

Clinical Laboratory Sciences Perry, Jennifer Professor 304-696-3188 duba1@marshall.edu 9 month

Communication Disorders Holland, Pam Associate Professor 304-696-2985 holland@marshall.edu 9 month

Dietetics Williams, Kelli Professor 304-696-4336 williamsk@marshall.edu 9 month

Nursing (BSN) Landry, Denise Professor 304-696-2630 landry@marshall.edu 12 month

Nursing (ASN) Trader, Joe St. Mary's 304-526-1416 9 month

School of Kinesiology McIlvain, Gary Professor 304-696-2930 mcilvain2@marshall.edu 9 month

UG Public Health Woart, Anthony Professor woarta@marshall.edu 9 month

Physical Therapy Davis, Scott (Duane) Professor 304-696-5614 davis1090@marshall.edu 12 month

Health Sciences Pacioles, Elizabeth Associate Professor 304-696-5831 caseyl@marshall.edu 9 month

Social Work Gottlieb, Jody Professor 304-696-2791 gottlieb@marshall.edu 9 month

SCHOOL OF PHARMACY
Pharmaceutical Science & 
Research Rorabaugh, Boyd Professor 304-696-7287 rorabauchb@marshall.edu 12 month
Pharmacy Practice & 
Administration Broedel-Zaugg, Kimberly Professor 304-696-2306 broedelzaugg@marshall.edu 12 month
LIBRARY
Library 12 month
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